South Broward High School
School Advisory Council Meeting
Agenda
Monday November 26, 2018 at 3:00 pm

VI.

Approval of Minutes

Principals Report

School Improvement Plan
a. Waiver Update

b. Funds Request- Academic Advancement Camp

Accreditation
a. SMART Bond Update

New Business
a. 21%tCentury

Announcements

Upcoming Events

11/26 Parent Advisory Forum@ 4:00pm
11/28-12/13 Winter 2018 EOC Re-takes
12/3-12/7 History Fair

12/6 Professional Study Day

12/17 Bulldog Field Day

12/18-12/21
12/18-12/21
12/24-1/4
1/7

1/8

1/10

1/21

1/28

Mid-term Exams -11:40 AM Dismissal

PERT

Winter Break

Employee Planning/NO SCHOOL

3 Quarter Begins

Magnet Open House @5:30 PM

NO SCHOOL (Martin Luther King Jr Day)

SAC & Parent Advisory Meeting @3:00 PM (JOINT MEETING)






