## **South Broward High School**

# **School Advisory Council Meeting**

### **Agenda**

# Monday November 26, 2018 at 3:00 pm

- I. Approval of Minutes
- II. Principals Report
- III. School Improvement Plan
  - a. Waiver Update
  - b. Funds Request- Academic Advancement Camp
- IV. Accreditation
  - a. SMART Bond Update
- V. New Business
  - a. 21st Century
- VI. Announcements

#### **Upcoming Events**

11/26	Parent Advisory Forum@ 4:00pm
11/28-12/13	Winter 2018 EOC Re-takes
12/3-12/7	History Fair
12/6	Professional Study Day
12/17	Bulldog Field Day
12/18-12/21	Mid-term Exams -11:40 AM Dismissal
12/18-12/21	PERT
12/24-1/4	Winter Break
1/7	Employee Planning/NO SCHOOL
1/8	3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter Begins
1/10	Magnet Open House @5:30 PM
1/21	NO SCHOOL (Martin Luther King Jr Day)
1/28	SAC & Parent Advisory Meeting @3:00 PM (JOINT MEETING)